POS FIRST NAME LAST NAME
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12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Paul
Kyle
Michelle
Kimberly
Peter
Craig
Shannon
Denise
Jacquie
Jeffrey
John
Tricia
Tom
Luis
Francoise
Deborah
Janet
Pam
Matt

Ed

Erin
Brenda
Stacey
Isla
Mairin
Marty
Andrea
Heidi
Rae
Leisha
Stephanie
Claire
Miles
Tara
Brian
Andrew
Sarah

Bates
Harding
Krezonoski
Krezonoski
Quevillon
Faucette
Bell

Dacosta
Dewolfe
Shepherd
Sadler
Smith
Brackenbury
Paico-Avilez
Glibert
Holtom
Shepherd
Mundell
Dacosta
Brand
Thibodeau
Melling
Berdan
Faucette
McConnell
McConnell
Sealy
Staddon
Brackenbury
Hawes
Boyce
Brackenbury
Brackenbury
Burggraf
Hope

Ross

Ross

'EOAD RUNNERS $ASSOCIATTON

KRRA.ORG

AGE
23
34
28
28
52
46
43
38
39
30
48
40
52
38
61
71
58
57
39
73
39
65
54
12
14
44
44
46
50
43
32
17
20
53
43
37
37

GENDER

KRRA Twosome Run 5k

February 13, 2022

VIRTUAL RESULTS

TEAM NAME
Bates-Glibert

Hotdog: Dijon
Hotdog: Dijon
Spicy Ketchup

Running Faucettes
Will run for beer
DMD

Jacquon A Team
Team Shepherd
Jacquon A Team
Team Jacquon
Bracken-hurry
Pam-Luis
Bates-Glibert

Team Shepherd
Pam-Luis

DMD

B&B

B&B

Running Faucettes
McConnell

McConnell
Sealy-Archibald-Cross

Bracken-hurry
Brackenberry Pie
Brackenberry Pie
Team Jacquon

Ross
Ross

RESULTS
0:17:55
0:18:20
0:19:05
0:19:06
0:19:31
0:20:08
0:20:48
0:20:51
0:20:58
0:21:31
0:21:50
0:21:56
0:22:52
0:22:54
0:24:54
0:25:21
0:25:23
0:25:35
0:26:22
0:26:36
0:27:02
0:27:51
0:30:51
0:31:40
0:33:13
0:33:13
0:34:35
0:34:58
0:35:28
0:35:36
0:47:50

TEAM AGE
84
62
62
28

58
43
77
87
88
87
83
102
95
84

88
95
77
127

127

102

37
37

83
74
74

TEAM GENDER
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F

M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F

M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F

M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
FIF

M/F

M/F

M/F

M/F

M/F
M/F

TEAM TIME
0:42:49
0:37:25
0:37:25

0:51:48

0:47:13
0:42:48
0:46:54
0:42:48

0:58:20
0:48:29
0:42:49

0:46:54
0:48:29
0:47:13
0:57:27

0:57:27
0:51:48
1:06:26
1:06:26
0:34:35

0:58:20
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